
Avadake Darts 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Affatato Giuseppe (02/522) 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 6

Marini Alexa (02/109) 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 5

Giannelli Savastano Giulia (02/111) 2 3 2 2 4 5 2 4 2 2 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 7

Angeletti Aurora (02/154) 2 0 3 6 2 4 2 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 2 0 0

Venci Gaia (02/502) 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 2 0 0 2 0

Nardecchia Pasqua (02/131) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santori Sara (02/107) 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Affatato Giuseppe 02/522 40 97 2,42

Marini Alexa 02/109 40 69 1,73

Giannelli Savastano 02/111 32 48 1,50

Angeletti Aurora 02/154 23 20 0,87

Venci Gaia 02/502 11 11 1,00

Nardecchia Pasqua 02/131 4 5 1,25

Santori Sara 02/107 10 4 0,40

Dart Attack 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Natalini Alex (02/535) 2 4 2 4 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 7 2 4

Valeri Gianmarco (02/537) 2 4 4 7 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 4 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 8

Ludovici Gianlorenzo (02/541) 4 2 2 0 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 2 0 2 2 4 8 4 5

Erbetti Federico (02/538) 4 5 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 6 4 9

Sposini Giorgia (02/536) 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 5 2 1 4 5 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Natalini Alex 02/535 34 67 1,97

Valeri Gianmarco 02/537 28 47 1,68

Ludovici Gianlorenzo 02/541 34 37 1,09

Erbetti Federico 02/538 32 31 0,97

Sposini Giorgia 02/536 32 27 0,84

Spice Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Teodori  Giada (02/379) 4 2 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 6

Ferri Chiara (02/264) 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 7 2 3

Scoponi Elena (02/276) 4 5 2 3 4 10 4 5 4 6 3 2 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 7

Di Sora  Alessia (02/243) 4 7 4 7 3 5 4 2 3 4 4 8 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 7

Deiana Sara (02/387) 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 2 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Teodori  Giada 02/379 40 63 1,57

Ferri Chiara 02/264 38 62 1,63

Scoponi Elena 02/276 33 52 1,58

Di Sora  Alessia 02/243 34 51 1,50

Deiana Sara 02/387 15 18 1,20

Ceres & Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Maiolo Massimiliano (02/051) 4 9 4 7 4 7 2 3 4 10 4 7 2 4 4 6 2 4 2 4

Gabrielli Francesco (02/114) 4 4 4 6 2 5 4 3 2 5 4 7 4 8 2 3 4 6 2 3

Lupino Valentina (02/061) 4 8 2 2 2 2 2 3 4 10 0 0 2 1 2 4 4 11 4 7

Pistonami Luca (02/053) 0 0 4 12 4 5 4 10 2 5 4 8 4 2 2 1 0 0 2 1

Colangelo Danilo (02/540) 2 4 2 0 2 1 4 8 2 2 2 0 2 5 2 4 4 9 4 5

Marci Daniele  (02/098) 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 4 5 2 6 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maiolo Massimiliano 02/051 32 61 1,91

Gabrielli Francesco 02/114 32 50 1,56

Lupino Valentina 02/061 26 48 1,85

Pistonami Luca 02/053 26 44 1,69

Colangelo Danilo 02/540 26 38 1,46

Marci Daniele 02/098 18 21 1,17



Club 34

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Del Cima Simone (02/150) 4 10 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 12

Amore Dario (02/153) 4 8 4 7 2 2 2 0 2 2 3 6 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 7

Di Flumeri Federico (02/204) 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 3 4 6 0 0 2 4

Clo Alejandro Salvador (02/182) 4 6 4 12 2 1 2 5 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1

Barresi Mirko (02/197) 0 0 3 6 2 3 4 5 2 5 1 3 4 1 2 1 2 0 0 0

Mancini Giulia  (02/205) 0 0 1 2 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 0

Agnocchetti Davide (02/152) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Cima Simone 02/150 36 95 2,64

Amore Dario 02/153 33 46 1,39

Di Flumeri Federico 02/204 28 44 1,57

Clo Alejandro Salvador 02/182 22 35 1,59

Barresi Mirko 02/197 20 24 1,20

Mancini Giulia 02/205 13 12 0,92

Agnocchetti Davide 02/152 8 10 1,25

Eat Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Salcini Alessandro (02/532) 4 11 4 1 4 5 2 2 4 8 2 5 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 6

Testa Giacomo (02/533) 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 1

Ricci Francesco Maria (02/531) 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 8 2 1 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 9

Ricci Federico (02/534) 4 10 4 4 2 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 4 3 4 4 4 0 4 4

Uselli Matteo (02/530) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brunori  Marco (02/558) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salcini Alessandro 02/532 36 57 1,58

Testa Giacomo 02/533 40 52 1,30

Ricci Francesco Maria 02/531 38 47 1,24

Ricci Federico 02/534 36 32 0,89

Uselli Matteo 02/530 10 15 1,50

Brunori  Marco 02/558 0 0 0,00


